CHALLENGE VALS ET CHATEAUX 2019 - CLASSEMENT GENERAL
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711
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1035
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234
78
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816
993
1037
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Guido Gianni
Tomson Thomas
Hannard Kevin
Bernard Louis
Michel Jean-Benoit
Debroux Romain
Dasseleer Christian
Lecrenier Benjamin
Filée Eric
Despiegeleer Joffrey
Hardenne André
Godfroid Eric
Collete Hugues
Couvreur Didier
Desiere Kenny
Caporale Julien
Rivez Pierre

Berger Thierry
Marien Jessica
Infantino Lorenzo
Malcourant Keevin
Vannoorenberghe Joél
Knott Fabienne
Roland Michael
Kempeneers Pascal
Dambois Thierry
Jacquy Benoit
Gilbert William
Delongueil Dominique
Randall Christopher
Riguelle Frangois
Papart Jean-Marc
Dos Santos Sergio
Scolas Gaetan
Fortunato Italo
Herquin Claudy
Bouvier Benoit
Stassin Francis
Schalkwijk Benoit
Sgard Vincent
D'Angelo Amerino
Huysman Ludovic
La Cavera Francesco
Lemaire Jeanmarc
Paquet Michael
Cado Paul
Pondeville Nathalie
Krabler Grégory
Mamere Jacques
Kadim Mohamed
Martin Eric

Toadro Renato
Vanyck Timothy
Van Laethem Ryan
Scigliuzzo Daniel
Costanzo Erasmo
Demoulin Alain
Garcia Frangois-David
Duqué Thierry
Cleppe Roxane
Demonseau Nicolas
De Vitis Quentin
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4771
4690
4677
4626
4599
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4534
4481
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4423
4420
4405
4372
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4344
4331
4329
4307
4298
4285
4277
4226
4219
4205
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4160
4131
4119
4086
4082
4062
4061
4058
4054
4019
4012
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3748
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214
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200
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229
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165
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182
150
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113
178
275
85
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123
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225
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224
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128
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205
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827
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742
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507
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691
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741
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731
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778
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745
772
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809
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743
737
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678
733
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737
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977
1027
798
163
930
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285
218
746
381
135
1008
969
975
718
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Golard Alain
Cleppe Guillaume
Gandibleux Karine
Coco Luigi

Canivet Roland
Perrone Jean-Louis
Giuliani Fernando
Cleppe Vincent
Verstaen Sébastien
Noel Christophe
Bourmorck Carine
Levéque Delphine
Marique Kevin
Vansighen Anne-Sophie
Lion Patricia
George Jean
Colleau Sandra
Bauduin Vincent
Demonseau Elliot
Fontaine Justine
Rouvroy Daniel
Godfroid Fabian
Ferauche Jean-Marie
Marinelli Gaetano
Vandenbroecke Marc
Lagneaux Celine
Dubois Marc
Oumalis Ariane
Delmotte Yves
Conoscenti André
Rosy Martine

Van Immerseel Sandrine

Francois Aurore
Loriaux Chantal
Garcia Estéban
Franchella Eric
Barigand Jacqueline
Tielemans Philippe
Helguers Jéréme
Preter Serge

Lalot Clément

Van Laethem Frederic
Desseille Ernest
Oger Marc

Van Laetehm Eloi
D'Angelo Lina
Demierbe Freddy
Michel Annepascale
Bassoulet Jean Claude
Keles Ebru

Fouz - Lopez Francisco
Kinif Philippe

Duez Christophe
Ritucci Michel
Dieudonne Claire
Hoppen Alain
Baud'Huin Cécile
Dussart Jean-Pierre
Laixhay Josine
Torres Pasquale
George Amandine
Pouplard Caroline
Herion Eric
Sancarlo Mario
Leduc Stéphane

3702
3696
3687
3682
3660
3642
3635
3620
3608
3595
3580
3577
3564
3552
3550
3548
3519
3474
3467
3454
3427
3424
3422
3408
3408
3398
3372
3362
3340
3340
3325
3324
3323
3312
3307
3307
3295
3293
3289
3274
3258
3236
3229
3222
3221
3221
3219
3218
3203
3199
3194
3158
3152
3141
3120
3119
3102
3096
3080
3065
3057
3042
3022
2977
2962

213
168
227
263
152
138
164
269
92
136
242
231
224
226
254
249
232
181
56
159
167
156
111
100
153
192
60
160
207
121
178
219
230
182
96
121
196
163
85
81
101
163
98
78
102
53
112
108
275
118
171
127
138
201
110
100
161
150
119
175
249
127
144
141
107

611
641
602
573
651

669
605

617
605
574
587
592
600

592
626
571
608
597
532
627
625

526
698
565
577

546
508

563

534
653
517
523
604

605
596
552

497
573

526

494
564

519
573

503
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725
776
712
669
750
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697

722
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621
665
679
630
670

785
701
690
558
722
707

634
817
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646
660
651
634
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674
606
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699
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624
605
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551
646
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650
628
609

547

498
542

709

644

574
632
539

642
622
567

600
646
666

644
578

661

622
584

596
574

678
618
582

643

558
642
632
621
640
595
622
554
627
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527
592

529

670
710
670
660

668

659
647

635
642
621

631
608

625
631

659

781
609
461

550
544
517
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629
606

608
576
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408
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556
527
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700
682
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620
659
659
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669
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250
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467
659
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572

496

642
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621

557
533
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649
630
634
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542
725
539
634
635

493
620
643
617
613
594

645

611
613
570

589
766
607
578

570
596
601

622

541
601

672
637
539

596

536
510
584
585
566
575
577

544
513

628
649
628
594
675
710
703
608
661
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625
603
602
601
578
596
613

593
594
593
641
349

349
586
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562
558
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592
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560
588

496

349
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525

349
507
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644
710
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545
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670
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591
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664

657
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598

612
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627

494

613
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586

582
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592
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688
593
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643
698
679
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641
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670
603

642

630

645
622

655
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621
608

583
598
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660

567

616

552

250

578

544

559

702
622
684

543

637
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614
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669
664
659
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604
630
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636

664

638

666
604
661
637
250
576
620

663
532
581
653
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575
586
644
560
581
583
557

646

573
608
541
578
551
533

704
674
694
696

672

734

687
656
686
667
676

703
641
646
685
628

697
671

630
673
655

629
620
581

669
691
636

643
654

664

633
597

604

625
639
556

617
561
587

592
604
650
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629
630
620
663
562
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599

685
615
250
639
628
616
609
606
633

633

625
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642
578

584
438
577
584

572
606
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529
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581
556
556
580
250
528
586
582
561
530

552
584
534

644
633
623
632
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698
649
619

625
587
545

621
624
662

560

601
582

614
364
619

474
549
567
250
632

589

600
595

477

527
582
590

599
501
577
397
518
563
572
562

564
554
534

639

712

645

665

705

506
730

668
675
714
691

709

602

493
648

667

603
680

469

469

649

454

631

562

589

629

644
639
650
609
676
722
676
622

641
615
589
601
630
627
624
634

647

627

528
622

512

557
573
590

650
544
595

616
520

523
590
628

549
601
609
590
634
570
581
250
513
554

599
526
589
539
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87
1031
865
1036
1007
178
74
945
1048
131
106
176
219
1022
721
56
824
762
1041
729
909
143
836
137
115
298
971
20
279
758
289
750
731
984
734
756
1016
199
965
418
1033
90
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Culot Patrick
Gevenois Marie-Rose
Heraly Christine
Lebon Nathalie
Demonseau Louis
Rouart Jean

Vannoorenberghe Rémy

Septroux Septroux
Wins Martine
Pegoraro Roberto
Leonard Francis
Painblanc Didier
Longval Florence
Maxime Macquart
Nowak Anne-Sophie
Wanbecq Rudi
Anique Fabienne
Giernacki Jérémy
Marien Jean-Luc
Weéry Séverine
Sepulchre Michael
Juprelle Frederic
Claeys Michel
Alexandre Pascal
Riguelle Bernard
Doumont Valerie
Roland Brigitte
Marchand Olivier
Claeys Mailys
Bury Laurent
Sibille Cécile
Marion Lindsay
Andre Astrid
Vandereyd Eric
Marez Mathieu
Pierre Viviane
Hendrick Fabienne
Zdanov Nastya
Torres Giovanna
Culot Micheline
Verspecht Véro
Hermant Dominique

2953
2952
2915
2883
2880
2878
2876
2876
2855
2854
2846
2831
2812
2812
2806
2798
2793
2774
2772
2748
2741
2735
2718
2708
2613
2612
2605
2594
2550
2540
2508
2502
2461
2436
2408
2377
2358
2348
2316
2298
2281
2167

198
94
86

122
59

101

137
62

136

149

184

119

134
42

182
35

200
68

121
64

139
75
54

196

147

121

108
95
78
74

107

112
89

122

140
92
79
53

100

113
78

102

521

542
529
522
525

461
461

505
526
510
510
467
450

478
504
aa1
460
478
440
478
a2
379
440
435

412
395

405
410

420

592
632
599
567
619
541
595
624

573
583
561

620
539

542
478
540

533
492
559
450
755
485
491
483
397
463

463
478
504
373
403
435
450
428

538

533

529

521
571

489

546

533
515

537
470
475

511

398

401

539
592

458

551

517
543

547

533
498
492

469

413

398

487

395

381

547

578

477
526
493

496

556

562

502

499

480

419

445

395

418

536

564

480
521
479
532
505

489
488
541

502

517

467

445

482
421
369

397
398
385

509
549
549

470

445
493
436
558

495
507
520

413
433
349
447
349

487

412
401

397

400

349

397

378

536
571

563
514

457
511
476
542
454
593
465

525

550

493

471
469
511
484

466

446

417

529

457

497

540

460

475

511

517
515

543
537
443
451
475

481

456

427
423
395

560

483

523

393
498

495

456
578

560
438
543
556

468
455
508
666
492
516
452
504
494
427
370
438

488
456
453
460
399

547
560
543
577

561

548
535
519
551
434

556

584

541
535

503
485
507

532

503
512
481
486
500
490
456
510

453
453
399

521

534

528

498
518

514

528

503

495
511

502
494
439

250
479
446
482
464
469

450
440
439
438
463
412
404
376

512

503

537

487

527

539

516

413

502

502

491
526

474

400
423

481

458

472

462

432
454

468

404

397
364

554

572
546

503
603
595
575

429

516

454
434

492

459
461

474

511

450

414
416

588

524
524

422

513

526

456
423
489
466

482

447
438
419
472
432
489
410
250




